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Organization Contact Email Address 
AEA Technology plc (representing UK Department for 
Environment, Food & Rural Affairs (Defra)) Catriona McAlister catriona.mcalister@aeat.co.uk 
AMD Donna Sadowy donna.sadowy@amd.com 
AMD Sanjiv Lakhanpal sanjiv.lakhanpal@amd.com 
American Electronics Association (AeA) Becky Linder becky_linder@aeanet.org 
APCC Steve McCluer stephen.mccluer@apcc.com 
Apple Rudolf Auer auer.r@euro.apple.com 
Australian Greenhouse Office Charles Edlington charles.edlington@deh.gov.au 
Dell, Inc. Mark Newton mark_d_newton@dell.com 
Dell, Inc. Robert White robert_white@dell.com 
Delta Products Corporation Milan M. Jovanovic milan@deltartp.com 
Ecos Consulting Chris Calwell ccalwell@ecosconsulting.com 
Ecos Consulting Suzanne Foster sfoster@ecosconsulting.com 
EDF Ning Yu ningyu@edf.org.tw 
EDF Yung-Ying, Liang worm@edf.org.tw 
Electronic Industries Alliance (EIA) Richard Goss rgoss@eia.org 
Electronics for Imaging (EFI) Carol Tosaya carol.tosaya@efi.com 
EPRI Solutions, Inc. Brian Fortenbery BFortenbery@eprisolutions.com 
Epson America, Inc. Peter Yang peter_yang@ea.epson.com 
European Commission DG JRC Paolo Bertoldi paolo.bertoldi@cec.eu.int 
Hewlett-Packard Company David Isaacs david.isaacs@hp.com 
Hewlett-Packard Company Steve Ortmann steve.ortmann@hp.com 
IBM Alvin Carter alcarter@us.ibm.com 
ICF Consulting Mehernaz Polad mpolad@icfconsulting.com 
ICF Consulting Nick Germana ngermana@icfconsulting.com 
ICF Consulting Rebecca Duff rduff@icfconsulting.com 
Information Technology Industry Council (ITI) Ken Salaets ksalaets@itic.org 
Intel Corporation Todd Brady todd.a.brady@intel.com 
Intel Corporation Stephen Harper stephen.harper@intel.com 
International Energy Agency Alan Meier alan.meier@iea.org 
Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA, Inc. Karl Esaka kesaka@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory (LBNL) Bruce Nordman bnordman@lbl.gov 
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory (LBNL) Christopher Payne ctpayne@lbl.gov 
Lexmark Chris Saunders csaunder@lexmark.com 
Lexmark Jim Booth booth@lexmark.com 
MEA Mark Ellis ellism@ozemail.com.au 
Natural Resources Canada (NRC) Katherine Delves kdelves@nrcan.gc.ca 
Natural Resources Defense Council (NRDC) Noah Horowitz nhorowitz@nrdc.org 
New Zealand Energy Efficiency and Conservation 
Authority (EECA) Bill Boyd bill.boyd@eeca.govt.nz 
ON Semiconductor Chuck Mullett chuck.mullett@onsemi.com 
Power Integrations, Inc. Doug Bailey douglas.bailey@powerint.com 
Seasonic Electronics Vincent Chang vincent@seasonic.com.tw 
Sharp Electronics Bryan Skarbek bskarbek@sharpsec.com 
Sharp Electronics Wayne Myrick wmyrick@sharpsec.com 
Sony Electronics Joyce Choi joyce.choi@am.sony.com 
Strategic Counsel, LLC (representing AMD) Holly Evans h.evans@cox.net 
Sun Microsystems, Inc. Michael Schakow michael.schakow@sun.com 
Sun Microsystems, Inc. Dennis Symanski dennis.symanski@sun.com 



TCO Development North America Per Anell per.anell@swedishtrade.se 
Terra Novum Tom Bolioli tbolioli@terranovum.com 
The Cadmus Group, Inc. Dave Korn dkorn@cadmusgroup.com 
The Energy Conservation Center, Japan (ECCJ) Yukihiro Okamoto okamoto@eccj.or.jp 
Toshiba America Information Systems Peter Leone peter.leone@tais.com 
University of California Berkeley Andrew McAllister amcallis@berkeley.edu 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Andrew Fanara fanara.andrew@epa.gov 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Ann Bailey bailey.ann@epa.gov 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Craig Hershberg hershberg.craig@epa.gov 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Jill Abelson abelson.jill@epa.gov 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Rachel Schmeltz schmeltz.rachel@epa.gov 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Robin Shudak shudak.robin@epa.gov 
Winrock International Rebecca Mayer rmayer@winrock.org 


